CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

	No. <u>2</u>	Da	ate 12/10/2018
EDF# 17-010			
Contract No. <u>PRKS-2017-</u>	-41 for the following	g public work: <u>VII</u>	Trail Extension
between <u>Pember Compan</u> 6-8-2017	ies, Inc. , is hereby o	and the	City of La Crosse, dated owing particulars, to-wit:
	ific work is hereby		
•	hand rail. (deduct fi		~
		a de la composición del composición de la composición de la composición del composición de la composic	and the second second second
The following spec	ific work is hereby	added to such cont	ract:
Coated fenc	ing.	an in the Salay and	en e
By virtue of such c	hanges in the contra	ot, the following re	evisions shall be made in
the content mice	the second second second second	E	
Contract Price			<u>\$740,098.37</u>
Contract price decr	eased by elimination	ns <u>\$0</u>	·
Contract price incre	eased by additions	<u>\$0</u>	
Net Deductions or	Additions (Strike o	it one)	\$740,098.37
Revised Contract P	rice		<u> </u>
Mhh		APPROVED BY	BOARD OF
Can Sor Con Contes	Ryan	PUBLIC WORK	
CONTRACTOR	Penser		
	100.00		
I HEREBY CERTIF assumed by the foregoing ad that will accrue thereunder. (denda to contract, or 1	that provision has be	asury to meet the liability en made to pay the liability
			Controller